
Loser of 14
if1st loss

Winner

Winner

WINNERS BRACKET

LOSERS  BRACKET

8 TEAMS

Tournament Champion

Garrett Ale House

Clifton Inn Knights

Preferred Sports

J.P. Auto

Casey’s 

Maggie O’Neill’s

Taste of Key West

Data Tech

Loser 11

Sat., 10:15 a.m.

Sat., 9 a.m.

Fri., 6:15 p.m.

Fri., 7:15 p.m.

Fri., 8:15 p.m.

Fri., 6:15 p.m.

Sat., 6 p.m.

Sat., 4:30 p.m.

Sat., 11:30 a.m.

Sun., 3:15 p.m.

Sat.,
12:45
p.m.

Sat., 
7:15 
p.m.

Sat., 2 p.m.

MMEENN’’SS  MMOODDIIFFIIEEDD

12 SH

9 SH

5 PP

Loser 5

Loser 3

Loser 4

Sat., 10:15 a.m.

Sat., 9 a.m.

Loser 1

Loser 2

Loser 6

10 SH

13 SH

14 SH

8 SH

3 SH

4 SH

11 SH

7 SH

1 SH

2 PP

15 SH

00

Fields where games are played
SH Sharon Hill
PP Penn Pines

GAME
NUMBER

6 PP


